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Last Name First Name Rank Country Representing E-mail
McMichael-Phillips (Chair) Jamie Captain UK UKHO jamie.mcmichael-phillips@ukho.gov.uk
M. de Albuquerque (Vice-Chair) Carlos Augusto Captain Brazil DHN+SWAtHC medeiros.albuquerque@dhn.mar.mil.br
Costa Neves (Secretary) Alberto Captain Monaco IHB alberto.neves@iho.int
Iptes (IHB Director) Mustafa Director Monaco IHB mustafa.iptes@iho.int
RHC Representatives
Korhonen Juha Mr Finland FinHO+BSHC+NHC Juha.Korhonen@liikennevirasto.fi
Hinds Sean Mr Canada CHS+USCHC Sean.Hinds@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Guillam Yves Ing en chef France SHOM+MBSHC catherine.sfia@shom.fr
NG Kwok-chu Mr Hong Kong HKHO+EAHC kc_ng@mardep.gov.hk
Member States
Ligacs Nick Mr Australia AHS nick.ligacs@defence.gov.au
Choi Shin Ho Mr Korea (Rep.) KHOA choimonty@korea.kr
Park Bong Seok Mr Korea (Rep.) KHOA bongisio@korea.kr
Oh Se Woong Mr Korea (Rep.) KIOST osw1@kiost.ac
Komori Tatsuo Dr. Japan JHOD ico@jodc.go.jp
Flier Evert Mr Norway NfS+PRIMAR evert.flier@kartverket.no
Srinivasan K R Rear Admiral Saudi Arabia GCS admiralvasan.sa@gmail.com
Günsay Eşref LT Turkey TN-ONHO egunsay@shodb.gov.tr
Canham Paul Dr UK UKHO paul.canham@ukho.gov.uk
Barnett Steve Mr UK UKHO steve.barnett@ukho.gov.uk
Jones Helen Mrs UK UKHO helen.jones@ukho.gov.uk
Packer Keith Mr UK UKHO keith.packer@ukho.gov.uk
Harding Bruce Mr UK UKHO bruce.harding@ukho.gov.uk
Nyberg John Mr USA NOAA John.Nyberg@noaa.gov
Powell Julia Mrs USA NOAA julia.powell@noaa.gov
RENCs
Nairn Rod Commodore Australia AHS+AusRENC Rod.Nairn@defence.gov.au
Prince Mike Mr Australia AusRENC mike.prince@defence.gov.au
Olsen Kjell Magne Mr Norway NfS+PRIMAR kjell.olsen@statkart.no
Harper James Mr UK IC-ENC james.harper@IC-ENC.org
Observers
Kikuchi Shinichi Mr Japan JHA kikuchi-ecm@jha.jp
Leguy Florian Mr France
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